
Autumn semester of 2019/2020 academic year

T-101. Exam Schedule

Tue, 17 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Innovative Approaches to Economics and Management  B18-505
 Timohin D.V.

Tue, 17 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Rhetoric  B19-803
Fri, 20 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Psychology and Pedagogy  B19-701, B19-702, B19-902, S17-710

 Kirichenko A.V.
Tue, 24 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  B17-101, B17-601  Sumin E.V.
Tue, 24 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  B17-301, B17-401, B17-402,

B17-565  Sumin E.V.
Thu, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  B17-301, B17-401, B17-402,

B17-565  Sumin E.V.
Thu, 26 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  B17-101, B17-601  Sumin E.V.
Sat, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Algebraic methods in information security  B17-515  Pudovkina M.A.
Sat, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Selected chapters on discrete mathematics  B17-515  Pudovkina M.A.
Tue, 14 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Information Theory  B17-505, B17-565  Ivanenko V.G.
Thu, 16 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Physical Principles of Information Leakage Technical Channels  M19-V02

 Gavdan G.P.
Fri, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Technologies  M18-113, M18-164, M18-166  Apse V.A.
Mon, 20 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical foundations of information security  B17-515  Pudovkina M.A.
Tue, 21 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Industry workshop M19-V02  Gorbatov V.S., Durakovskiy A.P., Lavruhin Y.N.


